Membrane Filters
Membrane �lters or membranes are micro-
porous plastic �lms with speci�c pore
size ratings. Also known as screen, sieve
or microporous �lters, membranes retain
particles or microorganisms larger than
their pore size primarily by surface capture.
Some particles smaller than the stated pore

0.45 Green Grid �*0.22 �*32.7 50 5.0 78 135
0.80 Green Grid �*0.10 �*14.9 170 15.0 80 145
• Refractive index 1.50
• Maximum operating temperature 130°C
Ash Content of White Plain MCE Membrane Filters (ppm):
6
Membrane Filters
Mixed Cellulose Ester Membranes (MCE)
Ordering Information
White – Non-sterile
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Surface Packing Cat. No.
0.1 13 Plain 100 A010A013A
25 Plain 100 A010A025A
47 Plain 100 A010A047A
50 Plain 100 A010A050A
90 Plain 25 A010A090C
142 Plain 25 A010A142C
293 Plain 25 A010A293C
0.2 13 Plain 100 A020A013A
25 Plain 100 A020A025A
25 Grid 100 A020B025A
47 Plain 100 A020A047A
47 Grid 100 A020B047A
47 Plain* 100 A020J047A
47 Grid* 100 A020K047A
50 Plain 100 A020A050A
90 Plain 25 A020A090C
142 Plain 25 A020A142C
293 Plain 25 A020A293C
0.3 13 Plain 100 A030A013A
25 Plain 100 A030A025A
47 Plain 100 A030A047A
50 Plain 100 A030A050A
90 Plain 25 A030A090C
142 Plain 25 A030A142C
293 Plain 25 A030A293C
0.45 13 Plain 100 A045A013A
13 Grid 100 A045B013A
25 Plain 100 A045A025A
25 Grid 100 A045B025A
37 Plain 100 A045A037A
37 Grid 100 A045B037A
47 Plain 100 A045A047A
47 Grid 100 A045B047A
47 Plain* 100 A045J047A
47 Grid* 100 A045K047A
50 Plain 100 A045A050A
50 Grid 100 A045B050A
90 Plain 25 A045A090C
142 Plain 25 A045A142C
293 Plain 25 A045A293C
*with hydrophobic edge
White – Non-sterile (continued)
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Surface Packing Cat. No.
0.65 13 Plain 100 A065A013A
13 Grid 100 A065B013A
25 Plain 100 A065A025A
25 Grid 100 A065B025A
47 Plain 100 A065A047A
47 Grid 100 A065B047A
50 Plain 100 A065A050A
50 Grid 100 A065B050A
90 Plain 25 A065A090C
142 Plain 25 A065A142C
293 Plain 25 A065A293C
0.8 13 Plain 100 A080A013A
13 Grid 100 A080B013A
25 Plain 100 A080A025A
25 Grid 100 A080B025A
37 Plain 100 A080A037A
37 Grid 100 A080B037A
47 Plain 100 A080A047A
47 Grid 100 A080B047A
50 Plain 100 A080A050A
50 Grid 100 A080B050A
90 Plain 25 A080A090C
142 Plain 25 A080A142C
293 Plain 25 A080A293C
1.0 13 Plain 100 A100A013A
25 Plain 100 A100A025A
47 Plain 100 A100A047A
50 Plain 100 A100A050A
90 Plain 25 A100A090C
142 Plain 25 A100A142C
293 Plain 25 A100A293C
3.0 13 Plain 100 A300A013A
25 Plain 100 A300A025A
47 Plain 100 A300A047A
50 Plain 100 A300A050A
90 Plain 25 A300A090C
142 Plain 25 A300A142C
293 Plain 25 A300A293C
5.0 13 Plain 100 A500A013A
25 Plain 100 A500A025A
47 Plain 100 A500A047A
50 Plain 100 A500A050A
90 Plain 25 A500A090C
142 Plain 25 A500A142C
293 Plain 25 A500A293C
7
Membrane Filters
Cellulose Acetate (CA)
• Composition:  Mixture of cellulose triacetate and diacetate

2. Flow Rates indicates initial �ow rate at 10 psi using
a KGS 47 �lter holder
Ash Content of Cellulose Acetate
Al <5.0 K 2.0 Ni <0.5
Ca 36.4 Li <0.5 Pb <0.5
Cd <0.1 Mg 1.9 Si 7.8
Cr 2.2 Mn <0.5 Sn <0.5
Cu 1.2 Mo <0.5 Ti <5.0
Fe 1.6 Na 5.9 Zn 0.6
White – Non-sterile
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Surface Packing Cat. No.
0.2 13 Plain 100 C020A013A
25 Plain 100 C020A025A
37 Plain 100 C020A037A
47 Plain 100 C020A047A
82 Plain 25 C020A082C
90 Plain 25 C020A090C
142 Plain 25 C020A142C
293 Plain 25 C020A293C
0.45 13 Plain 100 C045A013A
25 Plain 100 C045A025A
37 Plain 100 C045A037A
47 Plain 100 C045A047A
82 Plain 25 C045A082C
90 Plain 25 C045A090C
142 Plain 25 C045A142C
293 Plain 25 C045A293C
• Wetting time: < 3 seconds to wet a
 47 mm diameter disc with aqueous
1% methylene blue
• Refractive index = 1.47

Thickness4
[µm][MPa] [psi] Water
[ml/min/cm 2]
Air
[L/min/cm 2]
0.20 �*0.25 �*37.1 16 2 66 125
0.45 �*0.17 �*25.9 35 4 68 125
0.80 �*0.068 �*10.0 160 14 72 125
3.00 �*0.034 �*5.0 500 54 78 135
White – Non-sterile (continued)
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Surface Packing Cat. No.
0.8 13 Plain 100 C080A013A
25 Plain 100 C080A025A
37 Plain 100 C080A037A
47 Plain 100 C080A047A
82 Plain 25 C080A082C
90 Plain 25 C080A090C
142 Plain 25 C080A142C
293 Plain 25 C080A293C
3.0 13 Plain 100 C300A013A
25 Plain 100 C300A025A
37 Plain 100 C300A037A
47 Plain 100 C300A047A
82 Plain 25 C300A082C
90 Plain 25 C300A090C
142 Plain 25 C300A142C
293 Plain 25 C300A293C
Ordering Information
Water: Using water pre�ltered to
0.1 µm pore size
Air: Using pre�ltered nitrogen at 10 psi
3. Porosity refers to the percent open area
4. Average thickness
8
Membrane Filters
Coated Cellulose Acetate
• Composition:  Cellulose acetate cast onto a non-woven
polyester support
• Characteristics:  Non-�ber releasing
• Low protein binding  relative to nitrocellulose
• Low static charge  matrix with enhanced chemical
compatibility to low molecular weight alcohols
Applications
• Use as a clarifying �lter or pre�lter
Ordering Information
White – Non-sterile
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Surface Packing Cat. No.
0.8 35 Plain 100 Y008A035A
47 Plain 100 Y008A047A
76 Plain 100 Y008A076A
90 Plain 100 Y008A090A
124 Plain 100 Y008A124A
142 Plain 100 Y008A142A
257 Plain 100 Y008A257A
293 Plain 100 Y008A293A
2.00 35 Plain 100 Y020A035A
47 Plain 100 Y020A047A
76 Plain 100 Y020A076A
90 Plain 100 Y020A090A
124 Plain 100 Y020A124A
142 Plain 100 Y020A142A
257 Plain 100 Y020A257A
293 Plain 100 Y020A293A
Speci�cations for Coated Cellulose Acetate, Code Y
Nominal Rating
[µm]
Bubble Point 1 Flow Rate2 % Latex Particle Retention [particle size in µm]
[MPa] [psi]
Water
[ml/min/cm 2]
Air
[L/min/cm 2]
0.48 0.65 0.80 1 2 3 5 10
0.80 �*0.088 �*12.8 100 10 99 99 >99.9 - - - - -
2.00 �*0.049 �*7.1 290 32 96 99 99 99 >99.9 - - -
10.00 �*0.017 �*2.6 750 80 - - - - 98 99.9 99.9 >99.9
White – Non-sterile (continued)
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Surface Packing Cat. No.
10.00 35 Plain 100 Y100A035A
47 Plain 100 Y100A047A
76 Plain 100 Y100A076A
90 Plain 100 Y100A090A
124 Plain 100 Y100A124A
142 Plain 100 Y100A142A
257 Plain 100 Y100A257A
293 Plain 100 Y100A293A
De�nitions
1. Bubble point is the minimum pressure required to force air through a
membrane which has been prewet with water
2. Flow Rates indicates initial �ow rate at 10 psi using a KGS 47 �lter

Air: Using pre�ltered nitrogen at 10 psi.
3. Porosity refers to the percent open area.
Trace Metal Content [ppm]
Al 15 K 8
Ca 13 Mg 1
Cr <1 Mn 0.1
Cu 0.5 Na 20
Fe <10 Ni 0.9
Ordering Information
White – Non-sterile
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Surface Packing Cat. No.
0.10 13 Plain 100 H010A013A
25 Plain 100 H010A025A
47 Plain 100 H010A047A
90 Plain 25 H010A090C
142 Plain 25 H010A142C
293 Plain 10 H010A293D
0.20 13 Plain 100 H020A013A
25 Plain 100 H020A025A
47 Plain 100 H020A047A
90 Plain 25 H020A090C
142 Plain 25 H020A142C
293 Plain 10 H020A293D
White – Non-sterile (continued)
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Surface Packing Cat. No.
0.50 13 Plain 100 H050A013A
25 Plain 100 H050A025A
47 Plain 100 H050A047A
90 Plain 25 H050A090C
142 Plain 25 H050A142C
293 Plain 10 H050A293D
1.00 13 Plain 100 H100A013A
25 Plain 100 H100A025A
47 Plain 100 H100A047A
90 Plain 25 H100A090C
142 Plain 25 H100A142C
293 Plain 10 H100A293D
10
Membrane Filters
Hydrophobic PTFE, supported
• Properties:  Thin, highly porous, behaves as an absolute

0.20 �*0.097 �*14.1 61.4 4.5 72 120 0.275 40.0
0.50 �*0.058 �*8.5 110 7.5 74 120 0.138 20.1
1.00 �*0.029 �*4.3 445 17 76 120 0.048 7.0
De�nitions:
1. Bubble point is the minimum pressure required to force air through a
membrane which has been prewet with methanol
2. Flow rates determined under constant vacuum 0.7 kg/cm 2 (10 psi)
3. Porosity refers to the percent open area
Ordering Information
White – Non-sterile
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Surface Packing Cat. No.
0.20 13 Plain 100 J020A013A
25 Plain 100 J020A025A
37 Plain 100 J020A037A
47 Plain 100 J020A047A
50 Plain 100 J020A050A
90 Plain 25 J020A090C
142 Plain 25 J020A142C
293 Plain 10 J020A293D
0.50 13 Plain 100 J050A013A
25 Plain 100 J050A025A
37 Plain 100 J050A037A
47 Plain 100 J050A047A
50 Plain 100 J050A050A
90 Plain 25 J050A090C
142 Plain 25 J050A142C
293 Plain 10 J050A293D
White – Non-sterile (continued)
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Surface Packing Cat. No.
1.00 13 Plain 100 J100A013A
25 Plain 100 J100A025A
37 Plain 100 J100A037A
47 Plain 100 J100A047A
50 Plain 100 J100A050A
90 Plain 25 J100A090C
142 Plain 25 J100A142C
293 Plain 10 J100A293D
11
Membrane Filters
Hydrophobic PTFE, unsupported
• Properties: Thin, highly porous, behaves as an

membranes until shortly before placed in the
�lter holder. PTFE membranes tend to shrink
when heated.
Trace Metal Content [µg/g]
K <0.1 Fe <0.001
Na <0.05 Cu 0.01
Ca 0.001 Cr 0.001
Mg 0.005 Ni 0.005
Al 0.001 Mn <0.001
Ordering Information
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Surface Packing Cat. No.
3.00 13 Plain 100 T300A013A
25 Plain 100 T300A025A
47 Plain 100 T300A047A
90 Plain 25 T300A090C
142 Plain 25 T300A142C
293 Plain 10 T300A293D
1.00 13 Plain 100 T100A013A
25 Plain 100 T100A025A
47 Plain 100 T100A047A
90 Plain 25 T100A090C
142 Plain 25 T100A142C
293 Plain 10 T100A293D
0.80 13 Plain 100 T080A013A
25 Plain 100 T080A025A
47 Plain 100 T080A047A
90 Plain 25 T080A090C
142 Plain 25 T080A142C
293 Plain 10 T080A293D
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Surface Packing Cat. No.
0.50 13 Plain 100 T050A013A
25 Plain 100 T050A025A
47 Plain 100 T050A047A
90 Plain 25 T050A090C
142 Plain 25 T050A142C
293 Plain 10 T050A293D
0.20 13 Plain 100 T020A013A
25 Plain 100 T020A025A
47 Plain 100 T020A047A
90 Plain 25 T020A090C
142 Plain 25 T020A142C
293 Plain 10 T020A293D
0.10 13 Plain 100 T010A013A
25 Plain 100 T010A025A
47 Plain 100 T010A047A
90 Plain 25 T010A090C
142 Plain 25 T010A142C
293 Plain 10 T010A293D
12
Membrane Filters
Polycarbonate
• Characteristics:  Low non-speci�c binding and optically

this method
• Electron microscopy: Smooth surface is ideal for
observing captured particles
• Light microscopy: Easily transparentized for
optical illumination
• Beverage and sterility testing
White – Non-sterile
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Surface Packing Cat. No.
0.10 13 Plain 100 K010A013A
25 Plain 100 K010A025A
47 Plain 100 K010A047A
0.20 13 Plain 100 K020A013A
25 Plain 100 K020A025A
47 Plain 100 K020A047A
0.40 13 Plain 100 K040A013A
25 Plain 100 K040A025A
47 Plain 100 K040A047A
0.80 13 Plain 100 K080A013A
25 Plain 100 K080A025A
47 Plain 100 K080A047A
8.00 13 Plain 100 K800A013A

Air
[L/min/cm 2]
0.10 �*0.22 100 2 2 6
0.20 �*0.13 72 17 4 10
0.40 �*0.082 36 41 10 10
0.80 �*0.048 18 120 20 9
1.00 �*0.058 14 170 25 11
3.00 �*0.021 5 600 50 9
8.00 �*0.0048 2 1300 40 7
Black – Non-sterile
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Surface Packing Cat. No.
0.20 25 Plain 100 K020N025A
47 Plain 100 K020N047A
0.40 25 Plain 100 K040N025A
47 Plain 100 K040N047A
Ordering Information
De�nitions
1. Bubble point is the minimum pressure required to force
air through a membrane which has been prewet with